

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE**

I.D.: 80709612

---

Data publicarii	06.04.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 257,81 RON - 257,81 RON

---

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret\_unitar valoare BEC CU LED 40W BUC 2 46.22 92.44 COADA  
FURCA BUC 2 18.485 36.97 BANDA AVERTIZARE BUC 2 10.085 20.17 SURUBELNITA BUC 2  
4.62 9.24 SURUBELNITA BUC 2 5.88 11.76 DISC INOX BUC 1 4.2 4.2 DISC BUC 1 3.36 3.36  
DISC LEMN BUC 1 7.98 7.98 SPRAY BRONZ BUC 1 42.86 42.86 SURUB M 10 BUC 6 2.1017  
12.61 PIULITA M 10 BUC 6 0.4617 2.77 SAIBA M10 BUC 6 0.505 3.03 HOLSURUB 8\*80 BUC 8  
0.84 6.72 SURUB 10\*80 BUC 2 1.85 3.7

---